

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10113/2025

Ghanshyam Meena S/o Babu Lal Meena & Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ram Pratap Saini
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

11/09/2025

Issue notices to the respondents.

Notices be given '*dasti*'.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

NEERU/2