

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10113/2025

Ghanshyam Meena S/o Babu Lal Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ram Pratap Saini

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

27/01/2026

Issue fresh notices to respondents No.4 to 6, returnable by four weeks.

Additionally, '*dasti*' service is permitted.

(SAMEER JAIN),J