

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10113/2025
URN: CW / 22867U / 2025

Ghanshyam Meena S/o Babu Lal Meena
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vinayam, AAAG for Mr. B.S. Chhaba, AAG Mr. S. Bhardwaj for Mr. Ram Kumar Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

29/06/2026

No one is present on behalf of the petitioner.

List after two weeks.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J